
           
 
 
 
Huvudlista  
1. Ingrid Inga 
2. Torkel Stinnerbom 
3. Britt Sparrock 
4. Per-Olof Nutti (Karesuando) 
5. Sylvia Simma 
6. Paulus Kuoljok 
7. Ulla Barruk-Sunna 
8. Anders-Erling Fjällås 
9. Margret W Fjellström 
10. Mikael Andersson  
11. Marianne Persson 
12. Matti Berg 
13. Ann-Christin Blind 
14. Magnus Rehnfeldt 
15. Birgitta Andersson 
16. Lars-Gunnar Simma 
17. Johanna Njaita 
18. Göran Jonsson 
19. Elisabeth Nejne-Vannar  
20. Pär Nilsson 
21. Nils-Göran Baer 
22. Jan-Olov Winka 
23. Lars-Anders Baer 
 

Norrbotten Norra  
1. Matti Berg  
2. Ingrid Inga 
3. Per-Olof Nutti (Karesuando) 
4. Åsa Blind 
5. Lars-Gunnar Simma 
6. Sylvia Simma 
7. Per-Ola Blind 
8. Barbro Poggats 
9. Anders Nutti 
10. Britta Marakatt-Labba 
11. Per-Olof Nutti  
12. Inger Klemensson 
13. Lars Pittja  
14. Anna-Britta Rikko 
15. Sven Olof Wasara 
16. Ulla Barruk Sunna  
17. Guttorm Simma 
18. Anna-Marja Kaddik  
19. Dag Skum 
20. Paul-Ante Utsi  
21. Johannes Marainen  
22. Per-Gustav Idivuoma 
23. Bror Saitton  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Norrbotten Södra  
1. Ingrid Inga 
2. Paulus Kuoljok 
3. Ann-Christin Blind  
4. Anders-Erling Fjällås 
5. Elisabeth Nejne-Vannar 
6. Jan-Erik Länta 
7. Viola Engström 
8. Lars-Anders Baer 
9. Anne-Maj Kuoljok-Albinsson 
10. Michael Teilus 
11. Greta Kaddik 
12. Per-Stefan Labba 
13. Inger Fjällås 
14. Stig-Björn Sandström 
15. Lennart Albinsson 
16. Nils-Johan Utsi 
17. Stefan Länta 
18. Per-Anders Vannar 
19. Per-Niila Stålka  
 
Västerbotten  
1. Torkel Stinnerbom 
2. Birgitta Andersson 
3. Göran Jonsson 
4. Johanna Njaita 
5. Nils-Göran Baer 
6. Anna-Marja Kaddik 
7. Jan-Olov Winka 
8. Margret W Fjellström 
9. Nils-Johan Rannerud 
10. Ulla Barruk-Sunna 
11. Jon-Krista Jonsson 
12. Laila Daerga 
13. Tomas Nejne 
14. Jon Emanuelsson 
15. Ingrid Inga 
 
Jämtland 
1. Britt  Sparrock  
2. Magnus Rehnfeldt 
3. Anja Fjällgren  
4. Mikael Andersson 
5. Marianne Persson 
6. Jan Persson 
7. Jennie-Sofi Sparrok 
8. Pär Nilsson 
9. Kjerstin Valkeapää 
10. Per-Henrik Bergkvist 
11. Franciska Renhsberg 
12. Thorbjörn Åhrén  
13. Nicklas Johansson  
14. Tomas Kroik-Kristofferson 
15. Per-Mikael Åhrén  
16. Ingwar Åhrén  
17. Ingrid Inga  


